BO\SIAVLS

202021 TATEIEVENTI{C
ANDIPLAVINGIDATES:

CLOSING DATE

EVENT

QUALIFYING DATES

FINALS

Sunday 25 October 2020

Sunday 22 November
2020

State Pairs - Men

State Pairs - Women

State Mixed Pairs

6 Nov or 8 Nov 2020 - Sectionals
15 Nov 2020 - Knockouts

4 Dec or 6 Dec 2020 - Sectionals
13 Dec 2020 - Knockouts

22 Nov 2020 - Final 16 & 8
27 Nov 2020 - Semi &
Final

20 Dec 2020 - Final 16 & 8
21 Dec 2020 - Semi &
Final

Sunday 20 December
2020

Sunday 17 January 2021

Sunday 14 February
2021

State Singles - Men

State Singles - Women

State Fours - Men

State Fours - Women

State Triples - Men

State Triples - Women

10 Jan 2021 - Sectionals
17 Jan 2021 - Knockouts

31 Jan 2021 - Sectionals
14 Feb 2021 - Knockouts

28 Feb 2021 - Sectionals
14 Mar 2021 - Knockouts

24 Jan 2021 - Final 16 & 8
29 Jan 2021 - Semi & Final

21 Feb 2021 - Final 8,
Semi & Final

21 Mar 2021 - Final 8,
Semi & Final

Sunday 6 December
2020

Sunday 6 December
2020

Sunday 31 January 2021

U18 Championships

Men Country Carnival -
Singles, Pairs & Fours

Women Country Carnival
- Singles Pairs & Fours

Monday 18 to Wednesday 20
January 2021

Monday 1 to Sunday 7
February 2021

Monday 22 to Saturday 27
March 2021

Thursday 21 Jan 2021

Monday 8 Feb 2021

Sunday 28 March 2021

Sunday 4 April 2021

Sunday 18 April 2021

N/A

Champion of Champion
Singles - Men

Champion of Champion
Singles - Women

Champion of Champion
Pairs - Men

Champion of Champion
Pairs - Women

State Event Backup
Days

17 April 2021 - Knockouts

1 May 2021 - Knockouts

24 April 2021
25 April 2021

18 April 2021 - Final 8,
Semi & Final

2 May 2021 - Final 8, Semi
& Final

8 May 2021
9 May 2021

Sunday 16 May 2021

Aus Indoor Champs
Qualifying - Men &
Women

29 May 2021 - Sectionals

30 May 2021 - Final 8,
Semi & Final

All State Event Entries will be taken online. To enter for a State Event please go to:
www.bowlssa.com.au/online-event-registration
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